Relatério Geral - 5K - Feminino

Coloc.

© 0N O O b~ WN R

g oo o101 gahs S BS D DD DB DAEDND D WRWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDMNMNDNRERERPRPRRERRERERRPRPRPR
N o ok WNEP O OO0 NOO OO WDNRPEOOOWSNOOOGHRAMRWNEREROOOOWNOOODRAWDNDEREROOOWONOOOOGMAMWNLEREO

Numero

250
86
238
282
119
118
186
170
104
10
23
47
254
225
72
16
19
145
178
275
172
237
221
73
298

283
81

259
30
154

103
204
25
76
205
160
131
278
98
168
299
46
67
26
105
84
12
236
167
262
68
194
209
13

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Nome

RAFAELA FERIANI DE PAULA
FLAVIA LOPES

PAULA DOMINGHETI

THAIS ROBERTA S FERNANDES
ISABELA DOS SANTOS BERNARDI
ISABELA C RINALDI VILLELA

LUZIA' S MARCONDES

LILIAN PALOMO RODRIGUES
GISELE RIBEIRO CAITANO

AMANDA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ANDREIA G GONCALVES

CAROLINE M DE ALMEIDA VILAS
RAQUEL AP DA SILVA

MYLLENY GADELHA DE BARROS
ELISANGELA CRISTINA LOPES DA SILVA
ANA LAURA FARIA

ANAUIRA FERREIRA LOURENCO
JULIA SERRAIOCCO HONORIO
SANDRA HELENA ALVES DE ALMEIDA
SILVANA CASSIA CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA
LIVIA MARIA LOPES DE FARIA
PATRICIA T E TSUDA DE SOUZA
MERE MELLO

EMILLY VIGILATO

VITORIA DA FONSECA SCHWETER
ADRIANA DE CAMARGO MELO
THALITA DE CARVALHO BENSI
FATIMA APARECIDA BUENO

ALINE FERRARI NUNES

RENATA INACIO LOURENCO

BIANCA CARDOSO THEODORO
KAROLYNE SILVA DE MELO TABARIN
AMANDA MARTIM C PEREIRA
GIOVANNA C MACEDO DE ALMEIDA
MARIA LINDAURA HIPOLITO
ANGELA JESUINA DOS SANTOS
ETELVINA F DA SILVA DE LIMA
MARIA NASARE SIQUEIRA

LAVINIA DE PAULA

JOELMA FERREIRA COSTA SILVA
TAMARA ISABEL DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
GABRIELA MORAES

LETICIA REGINA B FREIRE

VIVIAN M VITAL BONARETTO
CAROLINA DIAS DOS SANTOS RICCI
ELAINE MARIA BELCUORE

ANTONIA SUELI CIPOLA

GLAUCIA C QUINTILIANO
FERNANDA RAMOS

ANA CAROLINA ALVES

PAMELA DA SILVA PEREIRA

LETICIA GIANELLI PEDROSO

RITA DE CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA
ELIANA RODRIGUES PINTO

MARCIA DOS SANTOS PASQUINI
MARIANA ELIZA DOTTA

ANA CAROLINA DE SOUSA BARBOSA

VOLTA 1° DE MAIO 2024
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26
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Fx.Et.

F3034
F3539
F4044
F4044
F2529
F3034
F5559
F3539
F2529
F4044
F4549
F2529
F4044
F3034
F4044
F1424
F4044
F2529
F3539
F5559
F3539
F4549
F4044
F1424
F1424
F4044
F1424
F6069
F4044
F2529
F2529
F2529
F1424
F2529
F7099
F4044
F6069
F6069
F1424
F5559
F2529
F3539
F2529
F4044
F4044
F4549
F5559
F4549
F4044
F4044
F3539
F1424
F4549
F4549
F5054
F3539
F3034
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Equipe

TIME SAO JOAO RPF
CORUG
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
TROPA DO FOGUINHO
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
CASSIO DAMBROZ
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
CT LUCAS MENDES
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM
SEM EQUIPE
PAPALEGUAS
CASSIO DAMBROZ
RENATA ADES
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
SEM EQUIPE
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
TROPA DO FOGUINHO
SEM EQUIPE
QTRI
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
RENATA ADES
ISAAC INACIO TREINAMENTO ESPORTIVO
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TROPA DO FOGUINHO
TROPA DO FOGUINHO
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
SEM EQUIPE

Tempo

00:23:17.040
00:23:43.51
00:24:03.940
00:25:11.560
00:25:35.250
00:26:03.990
00:26:30.000
00:27:48.780
00:28:07.990
00:28:08.120
00:28:14.580
00:28:29.820
00:28:53.270
00:28:54.890
00:29:03.850
00:29:07.130
00:29:09.650
00:29:22.070
00:29:25.240
00:29:27.780
00:29:41.860
00:30:03.080
00:30:09.580
00:30:27.890
00:31:01.260
00:31:07.390
00:31:22.520
00:31:50.990
00:31:52.050
00:31:56.680
00:32:04.520
00:32:05.490
00:32:06.080
00:32:11.030
00:32:11.110
00:32:12.040
00:32:15.070
00:32:32.860
00:32:49.600
00:32:55.250
00:32:57.080
00:33:02.580
00:33:14.250
00:33:16.250
00:33:17.270
00:33:18.710
00:34:15.870
00:34:25.130
00:34:46.350
00:34:48.090
00:34:50.760
00:34:51.900
00:35:11.110
00:35:21.260
00:35:30.810
00:35:35.830
00:35:44.850
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97
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99

100

101
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22
55
165
239
28
45
229
44
280
285
277
231
143
166
195
276
208
234
17

210
18
117
14
187
188
66
49
48
227
59
279
24
158
289
77
263
274
291
228
80
97
112
15
11
284

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

ANDREIA CONSTANTINO ANTONIO
DANIELE LOPES DE FARIA NETO
LETICIA ALEIXO DE OLIVEIRA
PAULA RESEK FABRI DOS ANJOS
ARIANA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
CAMILA CRISTINA BEZERRA
NEIDE MACHADO RONCARATTI
CAMILA ALVES DIAS SANTOS
THAIS CRISTIANE S DOS REIS
THAYZA DIAS DE LIMA

TALITA LEANDRO

NEUSA MARIA GOMES DA SILVA
JOSIANE CRISTINA DE PAULA
LETICIA BONARETTO MATTOS
MARCIA M SOUZA CANAVEZI
STELLA MARIS MARQUES
MARIANA AVELINO SILVA

NUBYA BETTI DA COSTA

LIVIA BARBOSA LIMA

GABRIELA CARUSO BELLAN
MARIANA MANIASSE

ANA PAULA GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA
ISABEL CRISTINA DA SILVA CIPRIANO
ANA CLAUDIA LANDIVA

MAGDA NUNES MARTIN

MAILA TAIS RAMOS

ELAINE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
CHRISLAYNE S NARCIZO
CAROLINE SILVA MAZONETO
NATHALIA GOMES FERRAZ
DEBORA PEREIRA MAXIMO
TAMIRES BENTO DE OLIVEIRA
GIOVANA CASAROTTO

LARISSA R MIRANDA ALVES
VANDERLEIA DA SILVA L SANTOS
FABIANA DE MELO CARVALHO
RITA DE CASSIA O MARQUES
SELMA AP PASSOS PEREIRA
VANESSA DISARO

NAYRA CAROLINA XAVIER FRANCO
GEFANI SOARES RODRIGUES
MAYARA ENGUEZ MILAN

HELEN CASSIA DE SOUZA SILVA
MARIA CLARA DEOLARTE
SILVANA DE OLARTE

THALITA'W M DE PAULA

45
39
24
36
35
31
59
25
26
39
40
63
45
17
46
41
22
25
18
45
40
42
41
30
59
30
40
35
22
36
51
32
25
28
35
37
57
45
45
32
25
29
38
18
54
32

F4549
F3539
F1424
F3539
F3539
F3034
F5559
F2529
F2529
F3539
F4044
F6069
F4549
F1424
F4549
F4044
F1424
F2529
F1424
F4549
F4044
F4044
F4044
F3034
F5559
F3034
F4044
F3539
F1424
F3539
F5054
F3034
F2529
F2529
F3539
F3539
F5559
F4549
F4549
F3034
F2529
F2529
F3539
F1424
F5054
F3034
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LOKOS POR CORRIDA
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
SEM EQUIPE
TIME MOOVE
TROPA DO FOGUINHO
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
SEM EQUIPE
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
CORUG
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
SEM EQUIPE
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF

ISAAC INACIO TREINAMENTO ESPORTIVO

MONTREL
TIME SAO JOAO RPF

PRATA RUNNERS
MONTREL
TROPA DO FOGUINHO
SEM EQUIPE
RENATA ADES
SEM EQUIPE
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
SEM EQUIPE
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
MONTREL

TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO/RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
SEM EQUIPE
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
TEAMREMANZATTO
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
TIME SAO JOAO RPF

TIME SAO JOAO RPF

00:36:00.180
00:36:01.480
00:36:09.600
00:36:11.940
00:36:11.980
00:36:23.480
00:36:25.750
00:36:49.370
00:37:07.860
00:37:29.670
00:37:41.590
00:37:58.810
00:38:06.230
00:38:12.290
00:38:16.970
00:38:17.330
00:38:53.350
00:39:04.600
00:39:27.81
00:39:53.620
00:39:58.350
00:40:03.060
00:40:06.170
00:40:08.390
00:40:23.220
00:40:26.540
00:40:43.260
00:40:43.260
00:40:47.860
00:41:09.330
00:42:12.600
00:42:15.000
00:42:44.850
00:42:58.120
00:43:29.130
00:44:05.550
00:44:22.240
00:44:28.590
00:44:39.470
00:45:39.890
00:46:53.600
00:47:40.270
00:47:53.450
00:48:39.56
00:49:06.37
00:56:02.860
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